Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NL360
NL360 - Neon360 4.824 - 4.8 W/ft 2400K 4.835 - 4.8 W/ft 3500K E - End Feed
4.827 - 4.8 W/ft 2700K 4.840 - 4.8 W/ft 4000K S - Side Feed

• 4.8 W/ft (16 W/m), cuttable every 1.4 in. (35.71 mm)
• 389.9 lm/ft (1278.9 lm/m) @ 4000K
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
AVAILABLE COLORS AND COLOR TEMPERATURES
SIDE VIEW END VIEW
196.95 in. (5002.5 mm)
196.85 in. (5000 mm)
197.5 in. (5016.5 mm)
0.91 in.
(23 mm)
0
.9
1 in
. (2
3
 m
m
)
END FEED
Width: 0.91 in. (23 mm)
Height: 0.91 in. (23 mm)
Length: Up to 16 ft 4. in. (5 m)
SIDE FEED
Width: 0.91 in. (23 mm)
Height: 1.46 in. (37 mm)
Length: Up to 16 ft 4. in. (5 m)
0.91 in.
(23 mm)
1.4
6
 in
. (3
7
 m
m
)
0.4 in. (10.16 mm)
NOTE: Standard suspension cables are 39.37 in. (1 m) long. Order custom suspension cables up to 16 ft 4.85 in. (5 m) or longer.
RoHS IP65 LM80IK08
NEON360
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS NEON360
Operating Voltage 24 VDC
Power Consumption 4.8 W/ft (16 W/m)
Beam Angle 360°
Protection Rating IP65
Dimming MLV / 0-10V / ELV / DALI / DMX
Operating Temperature -4  — 140 °F (-20 — 60 °C)
Color Temperatures 2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
Lumens 298.1 lm/ft (978 lm/m) 352.3 lm/ft (1155.9 lm/m) 378.2 lm/ft (1240.9 lm/m) 388.8 lm/ft (1275.7 lm/m) 389.8 lm/ft (1278.9 lm/m)
Efficacy 62.1 lm/W 73.4 lm/W 78.8 lm/W 81 lm/W 81.2 lm/W
Lamp Life 50,000 hours
Length Up to 16 ft 4. in. (5 m)
Cuttable Length 1.4 in. (35.71 mm) NOT FIELD CUTTABLE
Minimum Bending Radius 2.36 in. (60 mm)
Suspension Cable Length Standard suspension cables are 39.37 in. (1 m) long. Order custom suspension cables up to 16 ft 4.85 in. (5 m) or longer.
CRI (Static White) 80+ CRI
AVERAGE ILLUMINANCE @ 4000K
Height  Eavg, Emax   Beam Angle: 90.00° Diameter
0.5m